
NR. ID MATURANTI PIKË PROGRAMI I STUDIMI
1 233905300249 936 Turizëm
2 233905300228 897.6 Turizëm
3 233905400020 887 Turizëm
4 233905300145 883.2 Turizëm
5 233905300024 829.2 Turizëm
6 232630600091 828 Turizëm
7 233905300006 823.2 Turizëm
8 233905300070 822 Turizëm
9 233960800074 822 Turizëm
10 233905300157 820.8 Turizëm
11 232458900016 820.8 Turizëm
12 233905300136 817.2 Turizëm
13 233826000002 814 Turizëm
14 233905200056 814 Turizëm
15 230504700105 807 Turizëm
16 233906400215 804 Turizëm
17 233957400054 803 Turizëm
18 231807200008 794 Turizëm
19 232526500137 793 Turizëm
20 233905300107 787.2 Turizëm
21 234534100098 786 Turizëm
22 233905200039 775 Turizëm
23 233905700013 770 Turizëm
24 233905200053 767 Turizëm
25 233905900039 756 Turizëm
26 233905900242 747 Turizëm
27 232233000009 739 Turizëm
28 230810200026 738 Turizëm
29 232232600060 732 Turizëm
30 233906000043 732 Turizëm
31 233905100031 728 Turizëm
32 233905200217 726 Turizëm
33 233955100206 725 Turizëm
34 230504100041 725 Turizëm
35 233905700010 723 Turizëm
36 233905200192 718 Turizëm
37 233905900291 714 Turizëm
38 232134700160 713 Turizëm
39 230602700069 711 Turizëm
40 233905900034 710 Turizëm
41 234632900036 708 Turizëm
42 233905300068 703 Turizëm
43 233905300252 699 Turizëm
44 233905200164 693 Turizëm
45 231011700173 692 Turizëm
46 231933800034 691 Turizëm



47 233825800055 688 Turizëm
48 232233000008 688 Turizëm
49 233905200146 686 Turizëm
50 231807400015 686 Turizëm
51 232133900227 679 Turizëm
52 233958100055 678 Turizëm
53 233955100190 677 Turizëm
54 230100600029 674 Turizëm
55 232233100009 673 Turizëm
56 233905900020 670 Turizëm
57 231960600029 669 Turizëm
58 233905300231 663 Turizëm
59 233905900165 661 Turizëm
60 234632700034 661 Turizëm
61 233905200047 660 Turizëm
62 233625100008 660 Turizëm
63 233906400232 657 Turizëm
64 233959700101 657 Turizëm
65 233905900216 656 Turizëm
66 230100500001 656 Turizëm
67 234405000084 654 Turizëm
68 233905900363 653 Turizëm



NR. ID MATURANTI EMËR ATËSI MBIEMËR PIKË PROGRAMI I STUDIMI
1 233905300249 Darjon Vladimir Mitre 936 Turizëm
2 233905300228 Ledio Ilirjan Myftaraj 897.6 Turizëm
3 233905400020 Morena Ahmet Muzhaqi 887 Turizëm
4 233905300145 Sabrie Hasan Hallaçi 883.2 Turizëm
5 233905300024 Klementina Ilir Agolli 829.2 Turizëm
6 232630600091 Lendri Ndriçim Mali 828 Turizëm
7 233905300006 Shkumbin Pa-atësi Balla 823.2 Turizëm
8 233905300070 Ledjan Adrit Zeneli 822 Turizëm
9 233960800074 Ergis Sokol Agolli 822 Turizëm
10 233905300157 Dion Qemal Danaj 820.8 Turizëm
11 232458900016 Kleo Luan Dedaj 820.8 Turizëm
12 233905300136 Brendon Mirand Lala 817.2 Turizëm
13 233826000002 Alketë Gjin Qehaja 814 Turizëm
14 233905200056 Dean Florian Likmeta 814 Turizëm
15 230504700105 Anderson Mehmet Marku 807 Turizëm
16 233906400215 Antarantela Ismail Hasa 804 Turizëm
17 233957400054 Aleksandër Ded Arapi 803 Turizëm
18 231807200008 Hamit Fatos Çela 794 Turizëm
19 232526500137 Marseljano Zef Hisku 793 Turizëm
20 233905300107 Marie Ilirjan Dhana 787.2 Turizëm
21 234534100098 Laura Lulzim Halili 786 Turizëm
22 233905200039 Blerta Femi Lila 775 Turizëm
23 233905700013 Fatjona Jakup Salimusaj 770 Turizëm
24 233905200053 Marvi Elvis Llaftiu 767 Turizëm
25 233905900039 Alma Agim Skopeci 756 Turizëm
26 233905900242 Dejvid Edison Çela 747 Turizëm
27 232233000009 Xhamie Shivar Shehu 739 Turizëm
28 230810200026 Ambra Ajet Qyra 738 Turizëm
29 232232600060 Marsida Arjan Kërçuku 732 Turizëm
30 233906000043 Rigerta Shefki Sinaj 732 Turizëm
31 233905100031 Kristiana Spiro Çakalli 728 Turizëm
32 233905200217 Soel Elvi Cici 726 Turizëm
33 233955100206 Armand Ardian Lisha 725 Turizëm
34 230504100041 Kaltrina Artur Kola 725 Turizëm
35 233905700010 Elda Luan Pupa 723 Turizëm
36 233905200192 Sonila Adriatik Halili 718 Turizëm
37 233905900291 Hasije Bardhyl Bejdo 714 Turizëm
38 232134700160 Erjon Kujtim Luka 713 Turizëm
39 230602700069 Ardinela Behar Sulejmani 711 Turizëm
40 233905900034 Edmond Artan Lapraku 710 Turizëm
41 234632900036 Kesi Shpetim Kaseja 708 Turizëm
42 233905300068 Lorena Xhevahir Abazi 703 Turizëm
43 233905300252 Armando Rahmi Çela 699 Turizëm
44 233905200164 Rei Elvis Lipja 693 Turizëm
45 231011700173 Sentiljana Bashkim Qose 692 Turizëm
46 231933800034 Egi Genc Shatri 691 Turizëm



47 233825800055 Besjana Ibrahim Kerrnaja 688 Turizëm
48 232233000008 Qamile Imer Abdishahi 688 Turizëm
49 233905200146 Amanda Albert Hoxha 686 Turizëm
50 231807400015 Greta Skënder Lika 686 Turizëm
51 232133900227 Mateo Agron Deliu 679 Turizëm
52 233958100055 Suada Fatmir Hadroj 678 Turizëm
53 233955100190 Hysen Rrahman Murra 677 Turizëm
54 230100600029 Pamela Flamur Metaj 674 Turizëm
55 232233100009 Paola Bilbil Zhushi 673 Turizëm
56 233905900020 Bora Behar Xhepa 670 Turizëm
57 231960600029 Samuela Blerim Ciku 669 Turizëm
58 233905300231 Ujvara Orhan Dyrmyshi 663 Turizëm
59 233905900165 Klevi Sami Hani 661 Turizëm
60 234632700034 Stela Ilir Vogli 661 Turizëm
61 233905200047 Arkonaido Albani Gjoka 660 Turizëm
62 233625100008 Simona Ferat Hoxha 660 Turizëm
63 233906400232 Vangjeli Ramazan Çekeli 657 Turizëm
64 233959700101 Eduart Shaban Kullolli 657 Turizëm
65 233905900216 Antonela Pjeter Marku 656 Turizëm
66 230100500001 Sabjan Ilir Malaj 656 Turizëm
67 234405000084 Dejvis Besnik Dishi 654 Turizëm
68 233905900363 Florjan Fatmir Xhangoli 653 Turizëm
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